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DP1 SITE PLAN, EXISTING SITE PLAN, SITE DATA
DP2 LANDSCAPE PLAN
DP3

SITE DATA - PROPOSED LOT A AND LOT B - 1708 CORONATION

LEGAL DESCRIPTION - LOT 6, BLOCK 1, SECTION 76, VICTORIA DISTRICT,

EXISTING ZONING - R1-B

ISSUED FOR ZONING
SEPTEMBER 14, 2018

LOT AREA 555.00 M2

LOT WIDTH 15.00 M2

LOT DEPTH (AVG.)

FRONT YARD AREA

SETBACKS

FRONT 7.50 M

REAR 35% LOT DEPTH (12.54 M)

SIDE NORTH 10% LOT WIDTH (1.54 M)

SIDE SOUTH 3.00 M (NOT SERV. BY LANE)

SIDE (COMBINED) 4.50 M

STOREYS 2 STOREYS

SITE COVERAGE 40.00 %

REQUIRED PROPOSED

556.76 M2 (5992.89 FT2)

15.39 M (50.49')

35.83 M (117.55 FT)

123.57 M2 (1330.05 FT2)

8.10 M (26.57')

7.85 M (25.75')

1.54 M (5.05')

3.84 M (12.60')

5.38 M (17.65')

2 STOREYS

34.16 %

REQUIREDVARIANCES

Proposed Site Plan
SCALE 1:100

Existing Site Plan
SCALE 1:200

PROPOSED ZONING - R2

PLAN 375, EXCEPT PART IN PLAN 30150

LOT AREA PER DWELLING 277.50 M2 278.38 M2 (2996.45 FT2)

AVERAGE GRADE 21.54 M

BUILDING HEIGHT 7.51 M (24.64')7.60 M

FLOOR AREA

UPPER FLOOR

MAIN FLOOR

TOTAL FLOOR AREA

152.08 M2 (1637.02 FT2)

1184.58 M2 (110.05 FT2)

277.48 M2 (2986.82 FT2)280.00 M2

OPEN SITE SPACE 30.00% OF THE LOT

FLOOR PLANS, ELEVATIONS & SECTION

PARKING 2 SPACE

58.68 %

OPEN SITE SPACE REAR YARD 33.00% OF REAR YARD 100.00 %

FLOOR AREA RATIO 0.50

DP4 STREETSCAPE AND COLOUR SELECTIONS

COMMENTS

REAR YARD AREA 123.66 M2 (1331.06 FT2)

ATTACHED GARAGE

GARAGE ALLOWANCE

565.22 M2 (52.51 FT2)

-37.16 M2 (-400.00 FT2)

0.498

2 COVERED, 2 UNCOVERED

SETBACK REAR 35% LOT DEPTH (12.54 M) 7.85 M (25.75')

PROPOSED VARIANCE

4.69 M (15.38')

SIDE YARD FLANKING STREET 3.50 M OR 10% LOT WIDTH 3.84 M (12.60')

-18.58 M2 per req'd stall

Original
Submission
Received Date:

September 24 /18
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NOTES:

1. LANDSCAPING INDICATED IS CONCEPTUAL ONLY AND REQUIRES INSTALLATION BY A QUALIFIED
LANDSCAPING CONTRACTOR.

2.   CONTRACTOR TO IDENTIFY UTILITIES PROVIDED THROUGH UNDERGROUND WIRING AND AVOID
CONFLICT WITH EXCAVATIONS.

3.   ALL LANDSCAPING SHALL BE PERFORMED TO BCSLA, BCLNA STANDARDS

4. ALL EXISTING TREES TO REMAIN, UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

5. WOOD FENCE TO BE MAX HEIGHT OF:
1.20M (4'-0") BETWEEN FRONT PROPERTY LINE AND FRONT OF BUILDING
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